
Variety Crop
AgriMAXX Wheat Co. AgriMAXX 492 Wheat

Matt Wehmeyer AgriMAXX 502 Wheat
7167 Highbanks Rd AgriMAXX 503 Wheat

Mascoutah, IL 62258 AgriMAXX 505 Wheat
(855) 629-9432 AgriMAXX 513 Wheat

matt@agrimaxxwheat.com AgriMAXX 514 Wheat
AgriMAXX 516 Wheat
AgriMAXX 525 Wheat
AgriMAXX 535 Wheat

AgriMAXX EXP2301 Wheat

AgriPro GP 348 Wheat
Ken Davis GP 381 Wheat

375 N. Old State Route 66
Hamel, IL  62046
(815) 370-3291

ken.davis@growprogenetics.com

AG South Genetics AGS 2024 Wheat
Blake Shepard AGS 3015 Wheat
P O Box 398 AGS 3022 Wheat

Newton, GA 39870 AGS 3026 Wheat
(229) 254-0115 AGS 3040 Wheat

blake@mixonseed.com AGS 4023 Wheat
AGS 4043 Wheat

Horizon 214 Oats
Horizon 306 Oats
Horizon 578 Oats
Horizon 720 Oats

Clemson University SCGA14298-32-6 Wheat
Rick Boyles SCGA151058-2 Wheat

2200 Pocket Road, Pee Dee REC SCGA16259ID-10 Wheat
Florence, SC 29506 SCLANC11558-33 Wheat

(803) 300-1104
rboyles@clemson.edu

Croplan CP8045 Wheat
Cameron Aker CP8224 Wheat

500 North 1st Street CP9606 Wheat
Vincent, IA, 50594

(515) 356-4521
claker@landolakes.com

Dyna-Gro 9070 Wheat
Philip McCarty 9120 Wheat
(252) 531-6520 9172 Wheat

Phil.McCarty@nutrien.com 9231 Wheat
9393 Wheat
9422 Wheat
9481 Wheat
9701 Wheat
9811 Wheat

Laverne Wheat
Shirley Wheat

Featherstone Seed Inc Featherstone 3000 Wheat
Colin Whittington
13941 Genito Rd
Amelia, VA 23002

(804) 561-3754
info@featherstoneseed.com
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University of Georgia GA12230-20E36 Wheat
Mohamed Mergoum GA131218-20E15 Wheat
1109 Experiment St GA151313-20E48 Wheat
Griffin, GA 30223 GA161240-20LE6 Wheat
(770) 228-7345

mmergoum@uga.edu

Gerard Seed Co. Gerard 224 Oats
Walt Gerard Gerard 227 Oats

1041 E. 4th St
Washington, NC 27889

(252) 946-8123
gerardseed@embarqmail.com

Growmark FS 597 Wheat
Mike Wheatley FS 743 Wheat

1701 Towanda Avenue FS 745 Wheat
Bloomington, IL 61701 FS 891 Wheat

(302) 535-6014
miwheatley@growmark.com

Harvey's AP AP 1987 Wheat
Gary Hamm AP 1991 Wheat
PO Box 189 AP 1995 Wheat

Kinston, NC 28501 AP 2000 Wheat
(252) 560-7142 AP 2003 Wheat

g.hamm@lharveys.com

Limagrain Cereal Seeds BC Clementine Barley
Blake Cooper BC Fay Barley

2903 Stonehaven Drive BC Leandra Barley
Fort Collins, CO 80525 Violetta Barley

(970) 567-9936
doc.barley@outlook.com

Meherrin Ag & Chemical Co SH 4222 Wheat
Matt Lassiter SH 5123 Wheat

4136 Severn Road SH 7200 Wheat
Severn, NC  27877 SH 7222 Wheat

(252) 585-2110 SH 9520 Wheat
mlassiter@meherrinag.com SHX39 Wheat

SHX56 Wheat

North Carolina State University NC11546-14 Wheat
Paul Murphy NC13217-211 Wheat

840 Method Road, Unit 3 NC13810-29 Wheat
Raleigh, NC 27695 NC13955-125 Wheat

(919) 610-0100 NC1525-20 Wheat
paul_murphy@ncsu.edu NC1630-747 Wheat

NC18-16900 Wheat
NC18-16901 Wheat
NC18-16920 Wheat
NC19-20002 Wheat

NCD-33 Wheat
NC12-3922 Oats
NC17-6440 Oats
NC17-6550 Oats

NC18-5877N Oats
NC19-3542 Oats
NC20-4441 Oats
NC20-4452 Oats
NC20-4621 Oats
NC20-4700 Oats
NC20-4795 Oats

Pioneer 26R10 Wheat
Luke Spainhour 26R33 Wheat

1702 Waterford Dr NW 26R41 Wheat
Wilson, NC, 27896 26R41 Wheat

(252) 206-6593 26R45 Wheat
LUKE.SPAINHOUR@CORTEVA.COM 26R59 Wheat

Progeny Ag  #BINGO Wheat
Brian Murray #BUSTER Wheat

1529 Hwy 193 #CHAD Wheat
Wynne, AR 72396

(870) 238-2079
bmurray@progenyag.com
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Revere Seed Revere 2169 Wheat
Charlie Robinette Revere 2277 Wheat

802 Rozelle St Revere 2347 Wheat
Memphis, TN, 38104

(601) 597-3893
charlie.robinette@revereseed.com

Scout Seed Co SC 4922 Wheat
Cade Baughman SC 6822 Wheat
(919) 302-9875 SC 8322 Wheat

cade@carolinaagronomy.com

UniSouth Genetics Inc USG 3118 Wheat
Stacy Burwick USG 3234 Wheat

3205 C Hwy 46 S USG 3352 Wheat
Dickson, TN 37055 USG 3354 Wheat

(800) 505-3133 USG 3451 Wheat
sburwick@usgseed.com USG 3463 Wheat

USG 3472 Wheat
USG 3574 Wheat
USG 3661 Wheat
USG 3673 Wheat
USG 3783 Wheat

Viking Viking 822 Wheat
1414 W Main St

Albert Lea, MN 56007
(800) 352-5247

seedhouse@alseed.com

VCIA 15VTK 1-101 Wheat
Phillip Browning 17VDH SW05-169 Wheat

PO Box 78 Hilliard Wheat
Mount Holly, VA, 22524 Liberty 5658 Wheat

(804) 472-3500 Avalon Barley
vcia.manager@gmail.com Flavia Barley

Hirondella Barley
Marouetta Barley
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